1-91-442	NEUURUATION PU	JAM WVEN SHEEL	wawa wakazi (1991) (1992) (1993) (1993) Manazarta (1993)
REF: <u>9915082(027)</u>	PAT	11-09-2000	Patent ann Tradomar
Teb settings 🗢 🗢 🔻	Y Y	an a	v v
To the Honorable Commissioner	r of Patents and Tra		hal documents or copy there
1. Name of conveying party(les):	10/11/00	101511499	elving party(les):
(1) Yoshio MORIBE an (2) Akira IZUHARA	d		NA MEDICAL SYSTEMS, A JAPAN CORPORATIO
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [] Yee S(No		
3. Nature of conveyance:	,		
X Assignment	C Merger	Street Address: 7-12	7, Asahigaoka, 4-ch
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Hino-shi, Tokyo	D, JAPAN
Other		City:	State: ZIP:
Execution Date: Sept 28,2000		Additional name(s) & address	es) attached? UYes
4. Application number(s) or patent	$m_{\rm mathematical}$ $\Omega G / I 0 S$		<i></i>
4. Apprearion number(a) or parent		470 Y	\sim Sept 28 2000
If this document is being filed toge	ther with a new application, th		lion is: <u>Sept.</u> 20,2000
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Palent No.(s)	6 ^{PT}
			622. 622
			5 U
			608
	Additional numbers atta	,	
 Name and address of party to w concerning document should be 	hom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of application	ons and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name: MOONRAY KOJIM	A		
Internal Address:		7. Total lee (37 CFR 3.41)	.\$ 40.00
		C Enclosed	
		,	
		Authorized to be cha	arged to deposit account
Street Address: Box 627,	Williamstown,		<i>p</i> .
Street Address: <u>Box 627,</u> MA 01267, Tel (413)4		8. Deposit account numbe 11-1500	r:
MA 01267, Tel (413)4	58-2880	11-1500	
MA 01267, Tel (413)4	58–2880 ale:ZIP:	11-1500 (Attach duplicate copy of t	r: his page if paying by deposit acc
MA 01267, Tel (413)4	58-2880	11-1500 (Attach duplicate copy of t	
MA 01267, Tel (413)4 Chy:S	58–2880 ale:ZIP:	11-1500 (Attach duplicate copy of t	
MA 01267, Tel (413)4 City:S 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	58–2880	11-1500 (Attach duplicate copy of t THIS BPACE	his page If paying by deposit acc
MA 01267, Tel (413)4 City:S Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document.	58–2880	11-1500 (Attach duplicate copy of t THIS BPACE	his page II paying by deposit acc any attached copy is a true co
MA 01267, Tel (413)4 City:S 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	58–2880	11-1500 (Attach duplicate copy of t THIS BPACE	his page If paying by deposit acc

PATENT REEL: 011215 FRAME: 0264

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PATENT

The undersigned, residing at the address (es) shown below, for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, have assigned, sold and set over, and by these presents do assign, sell and set over unto GE YOKOGAWA MEDICAL SYSTEMS, LIMITED a corporation duly organized under the laws of Japan, and doing business at 7-127, Asahigaoka 4-chome, Hino-shi, Tokyo191-8503, Japan. for the territory of the United States and all foreign countries, full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the invention X-RAY RADIOGRAPHIC/FLUOROSCOPIC APPARATUS, X-RAY RADIOGRAPHIC METHOD AND X-RAY RADIOGRAPHIC/FLUOROSCOPIC METHOD, invented by the undersigned, and as fully set forth and described in the specification prepared and executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith, and to be filed concurrently herewith, preparatory to obtaining United States Letter Patent therefore; said invention, application and Letter Patent to be held and enjoyed by said GE YOKOGAWA MEDICAL SYSTEMS, LIMITED to the full end of the term for which said Letter Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the undersigned had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed at

Japan on

Sep 28,2000

Name Yoshio Moribe Signature

Tokyo

Address 7-127. Asahigaoka 4-chome. Hino-shi, Tókyo 191-8503, Japan

Executed at Tokyo Japan on

Sep 28. 2000

Name Akira Izuhara Signature *U. Izuhara* Address 7-127, Asahigaoka 4-chome, Hino-shi, Tokyo 191-8503, Japan